
Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price 

301 -�oblin Blvd. PO Box 1230 
Winkler, Manitoba, Canada R6W 4C4 
Phone: 204-325-4361 Fax: 204-325-5241 Serial Number w:?41WRW034468 
A Division of Triple E Canada Ltd. 

To: Ship to: 

Van City RV of Colorado Springs 

1426 Selix Grove 

Van City RV of Colorado Springs 

1426 Selix Grove 
Colorado Springs, CO 80915 

United States 

Colorado Springs, CO 80915 

United States 

Phone (719) 377-6999 Fax ( ) 

Item 

001 

002 

003 

004 

005 

006 

008 

Part I Description / Details 

662-7053-2025 2025 Wonder W24RTB US 

662.:0201-2025 

662-1050-2025

2025 Ford Transit AWD Chassis with upgrades - 3.5L EcoBoost VG Gas Enginie 

Solar Panels - Rigid Low Profile with Control Panel - 400 Watt 

662-5025-2025 Lithium upgrade - Additional 270-A 12-V smart lithium battery with internal heating 

system (540-Ah total) 

662-0171-2025

662-004 7 -2025

Overhead Cabinet Door Upgrade - Bianco White Fenix NTM Matte 

Remote Key Fob Entry - Coach Entrance Door 

00-2960 Freight Out 

VIN: 1FDRU8PG9SKA17850 

Leather: Sand 

Exterior: Atlantic Blue 

Cabinetry: White Oak 

Counter: Antarctica 

Show: Offgrid Expo 

FOR SALE IN THE USA ONLY 

Total Manufactured 
Suggested Retail Price 

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state/provincial and local taxes, 

dealer prep and/or options installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves 

the right to change prices and specifications without notice. 

eemsrp 064285 - 08 

Price 

191,420.00 

6,490.00 

3,730.00 

3,990.00 

850.00 

480.00 

2,600.00 

209,560.00 

US Dollars 
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